Membership Form

Name:
Address:
Phone:
Email:
Send completed form and dues to: *
Upper Allen Woman's Club GFWC P.O. Box 1384 Mechanicsburg, PA 17055-1384
Or
Give to a Membership co-chair
* Please make check for membership dues of \$40.00 payable to:
Upper Allen Woman's Club GFWC
For additional information you may email:

upperallenwomansclubgfwc@gmail.com

General Federation Of Women's Club (GFWC)

"Living the Volunteer Spirit"

- ♣ GFWC is one of the largest and oldest (1890) international women's volunteer service organizations.
- ♣ GFWC is dedicated to community improvement by enhancing the lives of others.
- **♣** GFWC is credited with forming 75% of the country's public libraries.
- ♣ GFWC is responsible for developing kindergartens in public schools.
- ♣ GFWC advanced the Pure Food and Drug Act.
- → GFWC initiated the "Safety for Older Americans" program.
- GFWC raises a yearly average of \$30 million on behalf of more than 150,000 projects and logs more than 6 million volunteer hours.
- ♣ GFWC programs encompass major women's issues: health, literacy and equality, to mention a few.
- ♣ GFWC members work in their own communities to support the arts, preserve natural resources, advance education, promote healthy lifestyles, and encourage civic involvement.
- ♣ GFWC's local clubs are encouraged to address the interests and needs of their own communities.

Upper Allen Woman's Club GFWC



2023 - 2024

Visit us on Facebook:

www.facebook.com/
UpperAllenWomansClubGFWC

Or on our Website: www.upperallenwomansclub.org

♣Club Object

The object of the Upper Allen Woman's Club shall be to develop the educational, civic, and social interests of its members; to advance the welfare of the community; and to promote the progress and work of the GFWC.

Membership

Our membership is open to women over 18 from all backgrounds. When a woman joins our club, she is automatically a member of the General Federation of Women's Clubs Pennsylvania (GFWC PA) and The General Federation of Women's Clubs (GFWC).

Club Meetings

Regular club meetings are held on the third Monday of each month from September to May. Meetings are held at the Upper Allen Township Building in Mechanicsburg, PA at 7:00 p.m. unless otherwise notified.

Added Benefit

Membership in the Upper Allen Woman's Club offers friendship, support, and fun.

Community Involvement Beneficiaries and Projects

- ♣ Vision Impairment Awareness
- ♣ Domestic/Sexual Violence Awareness
 - She's Somebody's Daughter
 - DVCP Counties
- ♣ Upper Allen Township
 - Fire Department
 - Friendship Park
 - Dog Park
- Joseph T. Simpson Public Library
 - \$10,000 towards display screens
 - Stuffed Animal Sleepover
 - Run for Reading
 - Program and fundraising support
- ♣ Mechanicsburg Area School District
 - High School scholarships and awards
 - Middle School Student Awards
 - Middle School Career Day
 - Art, Photo, and Literature Awards
 - Rich Lichtel Field House
- ♣ Pink Hands of Hope
- Adoption of local families from Mechanicsburg Area School District at Easter, Thanksgiving, and Christmas
- ♣ Operation Wildcat
- ♣ The Cracked Pot Coffee Shop
- ♣ Helen O Krause Animal Foundation
- ♣ Day of Pampering FUMC
- Mechanicsburg Museum Association
- ♣ Meals on Wheels
- **♣** PA Wounded Warrior
- Operation Warm Hearts
- Mechanicsburg Chamber of Commerce
- ♣ Keystone FC
- ♣ HOBY Hugh O'Brian Youth Leadership

Fundraising Projects

Cookies with Mrs. Claus

Craft Show

Daffodil Sale

Poinsettia Sale

Giant Gift Card Sales

Flea Market

Theater Night

Election Day Bake Sales

Upper Allen Woman's Club Foundation

The Upper Allen Woman's Club Foundation is the tax exempt arm of the Upper Allen Woman's Club. The Foundation works to advance the welfare of the community through funding, donations, and scholarships.

Social Activities

Breakfast & Lunch Dates

Daytime & Evening Book Clubs

Girls Night Out – Dinner

Health & Fitness Activities

Crochet & Fiber Arts Classes

Craft Classes